Washington State Senate

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS
2006 Regular Session of the 59th L egislature

BRAD OWEN, President of the Senate
THOMAS HOEMANN, Secretary of the Senate

1st Order

ROSA FRANKLIN, President Pro Tem
PAULL SHIN, Vice President Pro Tem

FRI DAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2006 26TH DAY

SUPPLEMENT

HOUSE BILLS
Bill No. Description Committee Inf. Ref .
HB 1471 Aut henti cati on of documents JUD DP8 RUL

SENATE BILLS
Bill No. Description Committee Inf. Ref .
SB 5005 Nat ur e- based tourism NROR DP2S6 DNP2 RUL
SB 5016 Wldlife conservation awards NROR DP6 DNP2 WM
SB 5844 Sel f-service storage units LCRD DPS7 RUL
SB 6144 Sex offender registration HSC DPS7 RUL
SB 6164 Fire-safe cigarettes LCRD DPS5 DNP2 w/ VWM

oRec1

SB 6165 Family child care providers HSC DPS4 DNP1 w oRec2 WM
SB 6172 Sex of fenders HSC DPS7 W
SB 6185 Fam |y & medical |eave act LCRD DPS5 DNP3 RUL
SB 6211 Ti nber | and board NROR DPS5 DNP2 VWM
SB 6213 Snoki ng exenption/religious LCRD DPS5 RUL
SB 6214 Security guard training LCRD DPS5 DNP3 RUL
SB 6216 News medi a JUD DPS8 w oRecl RUL
SB 6222 Assault of a teacher JUD DPS7 RUL
SB 6225 Donestic well water systemns LCRD DPS8 RUL
SB 6239 Reduci ng cri nmes HSC DPS7 VWM
SB 6284 Definition of veteran GO DP10 RUL
SB 6301 I ndi an gami ng act LCRD DPS7 RUL
SB 6315 Sex of fenders HSC DPS7 RUL
SB 6319 Sex offender registration HSC DPS7 VWM
SB 6320 Sex of fender information HSC DPS7 RUL
SB 6322 Moni tori ng sex offenders HSC DPS7 RUL
SB 6325 Sex of fender residences HSC DPS6 RUL
SB 6348 Legal aid JUD DP5 DNP1 RUL



SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

6354
6356
6357
6364
6367
6372
6378
6401
6402
6406
6409
6411
6412
6415
6417
6419
6427
6460

6465
6478
6491
6492

6493
6496
6497

6501
6519
6523
6535
6558
6562
6568

Recreational |andowners

M ni mum | abor st andar ds

Saf ety of newborn children
Recreational vehicles
Critical areas

Assisted Iiving applications
Athletic trainers

Charter |icenses

Col unbia river safety
Assault of child/second deg
Sex of fender sentencing

Col I ecti ve bargai ni ng
Superior court judges
Driver's examinterpreters
Sexual conduct with aninm
Dent al hygi eni st/ projects
Conpr ehensi ve pl ans

Crinme with sexual notivation

Sex of fenders
Sexual assault victins
Mot or vehicle theft

Legal financial obligations

Drug courts
Excepti onal sentences

Fel ony sentence ranges

Bi oenergy | oan program
Sex of fender registration
M ni mum age for ganbling
Aquatic | and | eases
Motion picture industry
Critical areas safe harbor

Ani mal fighting

NROR DP6

LCRD DPS5 DNP3
HSC DP7

NROR DP8

GO DPS8

HEA DPS6 w oRec?2
HEA DPS8 w oRecl
NROR DPS8

NROR DPS8

HSC DPS7

HSC DPS7

LCRD DP5 DNP1
JUD DP9

TRAN DP15

JUD DPS9

HEA DPS7 DNP1
GO DPS6 DNP2 w oRecl

HSC DPS6 , On notion
referred to Ways &
Means

HSC DPS7
JUD DPS7
JUD DPS9

JUD DP6 w oRec2, On
nmotion referred to
Ways & Means

JUD DP7 DNP1
JUD DP6 w oRec3

JUD DPS5 w/ oRec3, On
nmotion referred to
Ways & Means

WEE DPS9

HSC DPS7

LCRD DPS8

NROR DPS7

LCRD DPS7

GO DPS8 w oRecl
JUD DP8

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL
RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL



SB

SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB

SB

SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB

6569

6572
6576
6581
6595

6597
6598

6599

6613
6615
6660

6670
6632
6633
6676
6683
6690
6697

6703
6706
6708
6710

6718
6719
6730
6732
6735
6740

6745
6747

Sci ence/critical areas

Landl or d-t enant act
Sex of fender information
Col unbi a river basin

Reduci ng patient injuries

Trusts and estates

Hunt i ng

Puget Sound transportation

I nt ernet ganbling
Soci al card ganes

Master collective bargaining

Court filing fees

Johns Hopkins University
Metropolitan park districts
Transfers of notor vehicles
Grandparents/visitation

Bl ood- drawi ng procedures

Hi gher edu/technol ogy

Spas to serve wine
Cl assified school enployees
Geoduck harvesting

Unenpl oynent t axes

Records checks/ school s

Crinme prevention & privacy
Recl ai med wat er

Exposure to depl eted urani um
Envi ronnent al educati on

Prot ecti ng honeowners

Bai | bond recovery agent

Saf e school plans

GO DPS6 DNP3, On
nmotion referred to
Ways & Means

JUD DPS9
HSC DP7
WEE DPS5 DNP2

LCRD DPS5 DNP2 w/
oRecl

JUD DPS9

NROR DPS5 DNP1, On
nmotion referred to
Rul es

TRAN DPS13 DNP1 w
oRecl

LCRD DPS7
LCRD DPS5 DNP3

LCRD DPS5 DNP2 w/
oRecl

JUD DPS7

HEA DPS7 DNP1
GO DPS10

JUD DPS9

JUD DP6 w oRec3
HEA DPS8

EKHE DPS12, On notion
referred to Rul es

LCRD DPS8
EKHE DP13
NRCR DPS5 DNP1

LCRD DPS5 DNP2 w
oRecl

EKHE w oRecll
JUD DP8
WEE DPS6 DNP3
HEA DP6
EKHE DP12 DNP1

LCRD DPS5 DNP2, w
oRecl, On notion
referred to Rul es

JUD DP8
EKHE DPS12

RUL
RUL

RUL

RUL
RUL

RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL

RUL
RUL

RUL



SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB

SJM 8032

6754

6775
6778
6791
6806
6820
6823

6826
6838
6840
6842
6846
6852
6856
6861
6864

6867
6880
6885

H gher ed public works

Crimnal trespass/children
G ey wolf nmanagenent
Ferries/liquor |icenses
Donestic viol ence

Li censi ng physi ci ans

Di stri bution of beer & w ne

Public transit services

Sal e of w ne

Energy efficiency
Sport/entertai nment facility
Col I ege in high school prog
Gov agency tort liability

I ndi an gani ng regul atory act
Donmestic water users

Drug of fender sentencing

Task force on |life sciences
Psychoacti ve substances
Unenpl oynent i nsurance

Contraception plan B

EKHE DPS10 DNP1 w/
oRecl

HSC DPS6
NRCR DPS7
LCRD DPS8
JUD DPS9
HEA DPS7

LCRD DPS8 , On notion
referred to Ways &
Means

TRAN DP15

LCRD DPS7

WEE DPS9

LCRD DP7

EKHE DPS14

JUD DPS6 w oRec2
LCRD DP5 DNP3
WEE DP9

JUD DPS8, On notion
referred to Ways &
Means

LCRD DPS7

HEA DP6 w oRec4

LCRD DPS5 DNP3

HEA DPS6 DNP2 w oRec2

RUL

RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL

RUL
RUL

RUL

RUL
RUL



