

SB 6325

SB 6348

Washington State Senate

1st Order

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS 2006 Regular Session of the 59th Legislature

BRAD OWEN, President of the Senate THOMAS HOEMANN, Secretary of the Senate

ROSA FRANKLIN, President Pro Tem PAULL SHIN, Vice President Pro Tem

FRIDAY, FE	BRUARY	3, 2006		26TH DAY
		SUPPLEMENT		
Bill No. HB 1471		HOUSE BILLS Description Authentication of documents	<pre>Committee Inf. JUD DP8</pre>	<u>Ref.</u> RUL
Bill No. SB 5005		SENATE BILLS Description Nature-based tourism	Committee Inf. NROR DP2S6 DNP2	<u>Ref.</u> RUL
SB 5016		Wildlife conservation awards	NROR DP6 DNP2	MM
SB 5844		Self-service storage units	LCRD DPS7	RUL
SB 6144		Sex offender registration	HSC DPS7	RUL
SB 6164	f	Fire-safe cigarettes	LCRD DPS5 DNP2 w/oRec1	WM
SB 6165	f	Family child care providers	HSC DPS4 DNP1 w/oRec2	WM
SB 6172		Sex offenders	HSC DPS7	WM
SB 6185	f	Family & medical leave act	LCRD DPS5 DNP3	RUL
SB 6211	f	Timber land board	NROR DPS5 DNP2	WM
SB 6213		Smoking exemption/religious	LCRD DPS5	RUL
SB 6214	f	Security guard training	LCRD DPS5 DNP3	RUL
SB 6216		News media	JUD DPS8 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 6222		Assault of a teacher	JUD DPS7	RUL
SB 6225	f	Domestic well water systems	LCRD DPS8	RUL
SB 6239	f	Reducing crimes	HSC DPS7	WM
SB 6284		Definition of veteran	GO DP10	RUL
SB 6301		Indian gaming act	LCRD DPS7	RUL
SB 6315		Sex offenders	HSC DPS7	RUL
SB 6319	f	Sex offender registration	HSC DPS7	MM
SB 6320		Sex offender information	HSC DPS7	RUL
SB 6322		Monitoring sex offenders	HSC DPS7	RUL
CD 622E		G	Had ppac	DIII

HSC DPS6

JUD DP5 DNP1

RUL

RUL

Sex offender residences

Legal aid

ap 6254		D 11 2 2 2	1700 DDC	D.111
SB 6354	-	Recreational landowners	NROR DP6	RUL
SB 6356	f	Minimum labor standards	LCRD DPS5 DNP3	RUL
SB 6357	-	Safety of newborn children	HSC DP7	RUL
SB 6364	f	Recreational vehicles	NROR DP8	RUL
SB 6367		Critical areas	GO DPS8	RUL
SB 6372	f	Assisted living applications	HEA DPS6 w/oRec2	MW
SB 6378	f	Athletic trainers	HEA DPS8 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 6401	f	Charter licenses	NROR DPS8	RUL
SB 6402	f	Columbia river safety	NROR DPS8	RUL
SB 6406	f	Assault of child/second deg	HSC DPS7	RUL
SB 6409	f	Sex offender sentencing	HSC DPS7	RUL
SB 6411		Collective bargaining	LCRD DP5 DNP1	RUL
SB 6412	f	Superior court judges	JUD DP9	RUL
SB 6415		Driver's exam/interpreters	TRAN DP15	RUL
SB 6417		Sexual conduct with animal	JUD DPS9	RUL
SB 6419	f	Dental hygienist/projects	HEA DPS7 DNP1	RUL
SB 6427	f	Comprehensive plans	GO DPS6 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 6460	f	Crime with sexual motivation	HSC DPS6 , On motion referred to Ways & Means	MM
SB 6465		Sex offenders	HSC DPS7	RUL
SB 6478	f	Sexual assault victims	JUD DPS7	RUL
SB 6491	f	Motor vehicle theft	JUD DPS9	RUL
SB 6492	f	Legal financial obligations	JUD DP6 w/oRec2, On motion referred to Ways & Means	MM
SB 6493		Drug courts	JUD DP7 DNP1	RUL
SB 6496		Exceptional sentences	JUD DP6 w/oRec3	RUL
SB 6497		Felony sentence ranges	JUD DPS5 w/oRec3, On motion referred to Ways & Means	WM
SB 6501	f	Bioenergy loan program	WEE DPS9	MM
SB 6519	f	Sex offender registration	HSC DPS7	RUL
SB 6523	f	Minimum age for gambling	LCRD DPS8	WM
SB 6535		Aquatic land leases	NROR DPS7	RUL
SB 6558	f	Motion picture industry	LCRD DPS7	WM
SB 6562	f	Critical areas safe harbor	GO DPS8 w/oRec1	WM
SB 6568		Animal fighting	JUD DP8	RUL

SB 6569	f	Science/critical areas	GO DPS6 DNP3, On motion referred to Ways & Means	WM
SB 6572		Landlord-tenant act	JUD DPS9	RUL
SB 6576	f	Sex offender information	HSC DP7	RUL
SB 6581	f	Columbia river basin	WEE DPS5 DNP2	WM
SB 6595	f	Reducing patient injuries	LCRD DPS5 DNP2 w/ oRec1	RUL
SB 6597		Trusts and estates	JUD DPS9	RUL
SB 6598		Hunting	NROR DPS5 DNP1, On motion referred to Rules	RUL
SB 6599		Puget Sound transportation	TRAN DPS13 DNP1 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 6613	f	Internet gambling	LCRD DPS7	RUL
SB 6615		Social card games	LCRD DPS5 DNP3	RUL
SB 6660		Master collective bargaining	LCRD DPS5 DNP2 w/ oRec1	RUL
SB 6670		Court filing fees	JUD DPS7	RUL
SB 6632	f	Johns Hopkins University	HEA DPS7 DNP1	RUL
SB 6633		Metropolitan park districts	GO DPS10	RUL
SB 6676		Transfers of motor vehicles	JUD DPS9	RUL
SB 6683		Grandparents/visitation	JUD DP6 w/oRec3	RUL
SB 6690		Blood-drawing procedures	HEA DPS8	RUL
SB 6697	f	Higher edu/technology	EKHE DPS12, On motion referred to Rules	RUL
SB 6703		Spas to serve wine	LCRD DPS8	RUL
SB 6706		Classified school employees	EKHE DP13	RUL
SB 6708		Geoduck harvesting	NROR DPS5 DNP1	RUL
SB 6710		Unemployment taxes	LCRD DPS5 DNP2 w/ oRec1	RUL
SB 6718		Records checks/schools	EKHE w/oRec11	MM
SB 6719	f	Crime prevention & privacy	JUD DP8	RUL
SB 6730	f	Reclaimed water	WEE DPS6 DNP3	MM
SB 6732	f	Exposure to depleted uranium	HEA DP6	WM
SB 6735	f	Environmental education	EKHE DP12 DNP1	RUL
SB 6740	f	Protecting homeowners	LCRD DPS5 DNP2, w/ oRec1, On motion referred to Rules	RUL
SB 6745		Bail bond recovery agent	JUD DP8	RUL
SB 6747		Safe school plans	EKHE DPS12	MM

SB 6754		Higher ed public works	EKHE DPS10 DNP1 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 6775 f	f	Criminal trespass/children	HSC DPS6	RUL
SB 6778		Grey wolf management	NROR DPS7	MM
SB 6791		Ferries/liquor licenses	LCRD DPS8	RUL
SB 6806		Domestic violence	JUD DPS9	RUL
SB 6820		Licensing physicians	HEA DPS7	RUL
SB 6823 1	f	Distribution of beer & wine	LCRD DPS8 , On motion referred to Ways & Means	WM
SB 6826		Public transit services	TRAN DP15	MM
SB 6838		Sale of wine	LCRD DPS7	RUL
SB 6840		Energy efficiency	WEE DPS9	RUL
SB 6842		Sport/entertainment facility	LCRD DP7	RUL
SB 6846		College in high school prog	EKHE DPS14	WM
SB 6852		Gov agency tort liability	JUD DPS6 w/oRec2	RUL
SB 6856		Indian gaming regulatory act	LCRD DP5 DNP3	RUL
SB 6861		Domestic water users	WEE DP9	RUL
SB 6864		Drug offender sentencing	JUD DPS8, On motion referred to Ways & Means	WM
SB 6867		Task force on life sciences	LCRD DPS7	RUL
SB 6880		Psychoactive substances	HEA DP6 w/oRec4	WM
SB 6885		Unemployment insurance	LCRD DPS5 DNP3	RUL
SJM 8032		Contraception plan B	HEA DPS6 DNP2 w/oRec2	RUL